
 
 

Bible Grammar 
alpha year 

 
 
 
 

JERUSALEM TERM 

Week 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 A Survey of the Old Testament, Hill & Walton (Ch. 1-19) 
 

8 

 
 
 
 
 

NICEA TERM 

Week 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 A Survey of the Old Testament, Hill & Walton (Ch. 20-44) 
 

8 Students should also have read through the entire OT at least once during these two terms. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Greyfriars Hall Reading List: 2023-2034



 
 

CHALCEDONY TERM 

Week 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 NT History, Bruce (Chapters 1-15) 
 

8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WESTMINSTER TERM 

Week 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 NT History, Bruce (Chapters 16-30) 
 

8 Students should also have read through the entire NT at least once during these two terms. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Greyfriars Hall Reading List: 2023-2024 


